ASCE Mat-Su September 2024 Branch Meeting

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 11:493 AM - 1:11 PM
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Participants

Name

W MwasiMwamba@mbakerintl.com

AM

TS

NO

cs

CcB

MC

MS

DD

ASCE MatSu (Unverified)

Tammy Simmons (External)
Tammy.Simmons@matsugov.us

Nickolas Oliveira (External)
noliveira@hdlalaska.com

Carter, Morgan
Morgan.Carter@mbakerintl.com

Christina Sands (External)

Christina.Sands@matsugov.us

Bentz, Chris L {DOT) (External)
chris.bentz@alaska.gov

Matthew Coburn (Unverified)
Jack Barrett (Unverified)
Maria Sanders (External)
maria@recenllc.net

Jack Barrett (Unverified)

Daniel Dahms (External)
Daniel.Dahms@matsugov.us

First join

T Rou At

11:50 AM

11:56 AM

11:57 AM

11:57 AM

11:58 AM

11:59 AM

12:01 PM

12:02 PM

12:03 PM

12:04 PM

12:09 PM

Chat Files Details Scheduling Assistant Recap Attendance Meeting Whiteboard Breakout rooms

11:49 am - 1:11 pm

Start and end time

Last leave

LuTe
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12:57 PM
1:10 PM
12:55 PM
1:10 PM
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1:11 PM
12:05 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM

12:19 PM

Th21m 19s

Meeting duration

In-meeting duration

nreun 1oy
1h 20m 9s
1h 26s

1h 13m 10s
57m 12s
1h 11m 39s
1h 10m 41s
1h 9m 57s
3m

Th Tm 42s
1h 6m 15s

9m 54s

QA @

58m42;s

Average attendance time
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Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
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Presenter
Presenter

Presenter
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